
Furst-Class 12-8-4 + Mn 
• One 50 lb. bag covers 9,075 sq. ft.

Net Wt.: 50 lb./22.68 kg.
09-20

	

• 4.8 bags (240 lbs.) covers 1 acre

• Turfgrass Overseeding: Broadcast 5½ lbs. per 1,000 sq. ft.

• Shrubs & evergreens: Sprinkle ¼ cup evenly around
dripline of plant and work into top 1” of soil

Keep out of reach of children and pets.
Wash thoroughly after handling.
Most fertilizers may stain patios and sidewalks.
Remove spillage promptly. 
Store in a dry place.

Information regarding the contents and levels of metals in this product is available on the 
internet at http://www.aapfco.org/metals.htm

This material is not considered hazardous by the OSHA Hazard Communication Standard  
(29 CFR 1910.1200).

Total Nitrogen (N) 
11.88% Ammoniacal Nitrogen
  0.64% Urea Nitrogen

Available Phosphate (P 2O5) 
Soluble Potash (K2O)   
Calcium (Ca)
Magnesium (Mg)
Sulfur (S)
Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Zinc (Zn)

12.00% 

    8.00%    
      4.00%
  2.80%
  1.10%
16.00%
  0.25%
  1.57%
  1.15%

Derived from ammonium sulfate, monoammonium phosphate, gypsum, potassium magnesium sulfate, 
manganese sucrate, zinc sucrate, muriate of potash, urea, ferrous sulfate, and protein hydrolysates.




