

## Furst-Class 12-8-4 + Mn

## **Guaranteed Analysis**

Total Nitrogen (N) 11.88% Ammoniacal Nitrogen 0.64% Urea Nitrogen	12.00%
Available Phosphate (P <sub>o</sub> O <sub>5</sub> )	8.00%
Soluble Potash (K <sub>o</sub> O)	4.00%
Calcium (Ca)	2.80%
Magnesium (Mg)	1.10%
Sulfur (S)	16.00%
Iron (Fe)	0.25%
Manganese (Mn)	1.57%
Zinc (Zn)	1.15%

Derived from ammonium sulfate, monoammonium phosphate, gypsum, potassium magnesium sulfate, manganese sucrate, zinc sucrate, muriate of potash, urea, ferrous sulfate, and protein hydrolysates.

- One 50 lb. bag covers 9,075 sq. ft.
- 4.8 bags (240 lbs.) covers 1 acre
- Turfgrass Overseeding: Broadcast 5½ lbs. per 1,000 sq. ft.
- Shrubs & evergreens: Sprinkle ¼ cup evenly around dripline of plant and work into top 1" of soil

Information regarding the contents and levels of metals in this product is available on the internet at http://www.aapfco.org/metals.htm

This material is not considered hazardous by the OSHA Hazard Communication Standard (29 CFR 1910.1200).

Net Wt.: 50 lb./22.68 kg.

09-20



## www.furstclassfertilizer.com

Provided rates for guidance only. Calibration of spreader at each usage is recommended. Contact your Fertizona sales representative for further rates and settings. Fertizona is the manufacturer of Furst Technology. Always read and follow label directions.

All trademarks are property of their respective owners. Fertilizer Company of Arizona, Inc. 2850 South Peart Road, Casa Grande, AZ 85193 | (520) 836-7477 | www.fertizona.com

Keep out of reach of children and pets. Wash thoroughly after handling. Most fertilizers may stain patios and sidewalks. Remove spillage promptly. Store in a dry place.